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VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED 

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2018 
(Ruoees in Lacs excent ner share data) 

Quarter ended Half Year ended Year ended 
Sr. No. Particulars 30.09.2018 30.06.2018 30.09.2017 30.09.2018 30.09.2017 31.03.2018 

Un-audited Un-audited Un-audited Un-audited Un-audited Audited 

Revenue 
I Revenue from operations 23.741.28 24,636.70 21,199.15 48,377.98 39,193.60 89093.65 
n Other Income 44.77 74.56 13.85 119.33 39.74 104.44 
m Total Revenue (I+ 0) 23786.05 24711.26 21213.00 48497.31 39233.34 89198.09 

Expenses: 
(a) Cost of materials consumed 20,424.36 21,805.63 20,614.56 42,229.99 31,648.72 75641.3 
(h) Purchases of stock-in-trade - - (33.22) - 358.63 331.32 

Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-
!c) orogress and stock-in-trade (284.98) (1482.96) (3211.341 (J 767.94\ 49.39 (1951.94) 
(d) Employee benefits exoense 1,823.20 1,779.43 1,369.77 3,602.63 2,600.95 6117.53 
(el Finance Costs 259.04 670.13 575.05 929.17 1 051.33 2269.49 
(fl Deoreciation and amortisation exnense 556.31 535.58 222.57 1,091.89 529.78 1366.78 
(g) Other expenses 744.77 1,109.28 1,156.79 1,854.05 1,909.39 3464.42 

Total expenses (IV) 23522.70 24417.09 20694.18 47939.79 38148.19 87238.90 

Profit/ (Loss) before exceptional, extraordinary 
V items & tax (ill-IV) 263.35 294.17 518.82 557.52 1,085.15 l,959.19 

VI Exceotional items (6.13 (6.13) 8.31 
Profit/ (Loss) before extraordinary items & tax 

VII (V+VI) 263.35 288.04 518.82 551.39 1,085.15 1,967.50 

VIII Extraordinary items - - - - - -

IX Profit before tax (VD-VID) 263.35 288.04 518.82 551.39 1085.15 1967.50 

X Tax expense 
Current Tax (355.26) 61.47 305.00 (293.79) 425.00 405.00 
Total Tax Expenses (X) (355.26\ 61.47 305.00 -(293.79) 425.00 405.00 

Profit/ (Loss) for the period from continuing 
XI operations (IX-X) 618.61 226.57 213.82 845.18 660.15 1562.50 

xn Other Comprehensive lncome,net of Tax 

(a) items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss -0.29 0.00 0.00 -0.29 0.00 0 
(b) items that will be reclassified to nrofit or loss 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 
Total other comprehensive income.net of tax -0.29 0.00 0.00 -0.29 0.00 0.00 

xm Total Comprehensive Income (XI+XO) 618.32 226.57 213.82 844.89 660.15 1562.50 

XIIII Paid uo equity share capital(Face Value of Rs 5) 21956667  21956667 21,956,667 21956667 21,956,667 21956667 
XIV Other Equitv 18,439.10 17,892.07 16,762.95 18,439.10 16,762.95 17665.5026 
xv Earnings per equity share (EPS) 

I) Basic 1.41 0.52 0.97 1.92 3.01 3.56 
1/2) Diluted 1.41 0.52 0.97 1.92 3.01 3.56 

1. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 
14th November, 2018. 
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules. 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 
or the Companies Act, 2013 and rule made there under (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules. 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) 
Accounting Rules, 2016 
3. Figures for the previous periods/ year have been regrouped, recast and rearranged, wherever necessary. 
4. the Full Un-audited Financial Result available on the website of the company as www.vishalfabricsltd.com and on the Website of the Stock Exchange 
Limited www.bseindia.com 

Place : Ahmedabad 
Date: November 14, 2018 

Corporate Office: 

Chiripal House, Near Shivranjani 

Vishal Fabrics Limited 

(CIN: L 1711OGJ1985PLC008206) 

Cross Roads, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat.India. 
Ph : 079-26734660/2/3 Fax : 079-26768656 
Email : corporate@chiripalgroup.com 
Web : www.chiripalgroup.com 

For and on behalf of B
�;

ectors 

Brijmohan D. Chiripal 1/" 
Managing Director 
DIN: 00290426 

Plant & Registered office 

Ranipur, Narol Road, Ahmedabad-382405, Gujarat, India. 
Ph : 079-25353977/78/79/80 Fax: 079-25353981 

Email : chiripal@chiripalgroup.com 
Web: www.vishalfabricsltd.com 
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VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED 

Un-Audited Standalone Statement of Assets and Liabilities 

Particulars 

Assets 

Non-current assets 

(a) Property, plant and equipment

(b)Captial work-in-progress

(c)Intangible assets

(d)lnvestments

(e)Other financial assets

(f)Deferred tax assets (net)

(g)Other non-current assets

Total non-current assets 

Current assets 

(a)lnventories

(b)Financial Assets

(i) Trade receivables

(ii)Cash and cash equivalents

(c)Other current assets

Total current assets 

Total assets 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 

Equity 

(a)Equity Share Capital

(b)Other Equity

Total Eauity 

Liabilities 

Non-current liabilities 

(a)Financial Liabilities

(i)Borrowings

(ii)Other financial liabilities

(b)Provisions

(c)Deferred Tax liabilities

Total non-current liabilities 

Current liabilities 

(a) Financial Liabilities

(i)Borrowings

(ii)Trade Payables

(iii)Other financial liabilities

(b)Other current liabilities

( c) Provisions

Total current liabilities 

Total Liabilities 

Total Equity And Liabilities 

Place : Ahmedabad 

Date : November 14, 2018 

Half Year ended on Half Year ended on 

30.09.2018 30.09.2017 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

28473.51 13431.63 

1266.12 8527.09 

0.00 0.83 

296.65 51.32 

0.00 0.00 

483.96 0.00 

2826.87 4802.06 

33347.10 26812.93 

7402.52 6593.74 

27282.35 15306.04 

236.25 505.77 

8179.65 4412.94 

43100.76 26818.49 

76447.86 53631.42 

2195.67 2195.67 

18439.10 16762.95 

20634.77 18958.62 

25109.92 15721.91 

372.54 163.96 

306.66 257.14 

0.00 177.22 

25789.12 16320.23 

8070.60 4322.67 

17836.52 12819.92 

3567.64 252.24 

0.00 139.04 

549.23 818.71 

30023.99 18352.58 

55813.10 34672.81 

76447.86 53631.42 

For and on behalf of Board of Directors 

Brijmohan D. Chiripal 

Managing Director 

DIN: 00290426 
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Vishal Fabrics Limited 

(CIN: L17110GJ1985PLC008206) 

(Rupees in Lacs) 

Financial Year 

ended on 

31.03.2018 

(Audited) 

27066.64 

1886.49 

0.00 

256.57 

513.57 

403.75 

2483.30 

32610.32 

7644.04 

26342.17 

571.75 

9454.58 

44012.53 

76622.85 

2195.67 

17665.50 

19861.17 

17270.14 

323.88 

306.66 

324.02 

18224.71 

12808.11 

22214.25 

2585.02 

259.29 

670.31 

38536.97 

56761.68 

76622.85 

Plant & Registered office 

Ranipur, Narol Road, Ahmedabad-382405, Gujarat, India. 

a Office: 

Chiripal House, Near Shivranjani 
Cross Roads, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat.India. 
Ph: 079-26734660/2/3 Fax: 079-26768656 
Email : corporate@chiripalgroup.com 
Web : www.chiripalgroup.com 

Ph: 079-25353977178/79/80 Fax: 079-25353981 
Email : chiripal@chiripalgroup.com 

Web : www.vishalfabricsltd.com 




